FY 26 Weekly Ice Rink Schedule

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Closed

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Family Skate

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Artic Lions

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

Closed

Closed For
Maintenance

Army Hockey

Army Hockey

Army Hockey

Unit PT

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Rec Hockey

Zeil Hockey Club

Rental Availability

Rental Availability

Rec Hockey

Rec Hockey

Family Skate

Rental Availability

Rental Availability

Broom Ball

Ice Prep

HCF

Army Hockey

NAHA Grizlies

HCF

Rental Availability

Artic Lions/Naha
Grizzlies

HCF

Ice Prep

HCF

Family Skate

Rental Availability

Ice Angels

Rental Availability

Rental Availability

Rental Availability

Rec Hockey

Closed

Closed







