## FY 26 Weekly Ice Rink Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 6:30 7:00			Army Hockey	Army Hockey	Army Hockey	Unit PT	
7:30 8:00	Closed	Closed For Maintenance					Closed
8:30			Closed Rec Hockey	Closed	Closed	Closed  Rec Hockey  Rental Availability	
9:00 9:30							- Family Skate
10:00							
10:30	Familia Olaska						
11:00 11:30	Family Skate			Zeil Hockey Club			
12:00					Rec Hockey		
12:30			Rental Availability	Rental Availability			Broom Ball
13:00 13:30	Artic Lions				Rental Availability		Ice Prep
14:00							HCF
14:30 15:00							
15:30							Army Hockey
16:00							
16:30					Leo Dron		
17:00 17:30		NAHA Grizlies	HCF	HCF	Ice Prep	Family Skate	Rental Availability
18:00					HCF		
18:30 19:00							
19:30	Classe					Ice Angels Rec Hockey	Closed
20:00	Closed	Rental Availability	Artic Lions/Naha Grizzlies				
20:30 21:00				Rental Availability	Rental Availability		
21:30			Rental Availability				
22:00						Closed	
22:30							